Adler Power Solutions
APS Basic PDU Range
APS Part Number Description
1RA-PDW05/SABS APS 5way PDU  SABS Grey
1RA-PDW05B/SABS APS 5way PDU SABS Black
1RA-PDW05B/16A APS 5way PDU +309 2P+E 16A Plug Black
1RA-PDW05G/16A APS 5way PDU +309 2P+E 16A Plug Grey
1RA-PDW05B15/32A APS 5way PDU +309 2P+E 32A Plug Grey
1RA-PDW05G15/32A APS 5way PDU +309 2P+E 32A Plug Grey
APS Part Number Description
1RA-PDW10B/SABS APS 10way PDU SABS Black
1RA-PDW10G/SABS APS 10way PDU SABS Grey
1RA-PDW10B/16A APS 10way PDU +309 2P+E 16A Plug Black
1RA-PDW10G/16A APS 10way PDU +309 2P+E 16A Plug Grey
1RA-PDW10B15/32 APS 10way PDU +309 2P+E 32A Plug Black
1RA-PDW10G15/32 APS 10way PDU +309 2P+E 32A Plug Grey
Our aps Basic Range pdu’s have the advantage of being
be fitted with a 32A iec309 (Caravan/Commando) style
plug.
pdu’s with a 32Amp iec309 plug and the South African

South African socket Schuko socket Power Strip C13 British socket
Features
16A rated at 250Vac		 •
Protected with 16A circuit breaker	•
Fitted with 1x additional •	 iec 60320 C13 10A socket for
the connection of fan trays and other 19” Rack equipment
5 metre 3 core 1.5mm •	 sq incoming lead
Available in two lengths with either 5 or 10 sockets rated •
16A
Easy installation into rear of Rack via pre-punched •
mounting holes
16A Rated PDU
Product lines may change without prior notice. Pictures shown may not be accurate at time of print.
Product lines may change without prior notice. Pictures shown may not be accurate at time of print.
APS Part Number Description
1RA-PDW0530B/32 APS 5way PDU +32A CB + 32A Plug Black
1RA-PDW0530G/32 APS 5way PDU +32A CB + 32A Plug Grey
APS Part Number Description
1RA-PDW1030B/32 APS 10way PDU +32A CB + 32A Plug Black
1RA-PDW1030G/32 APS 10way PDU +32A CB + 32A Plug Grey
When a full 32Amp current draw is required, APS has
developed a second option that can protect up to a
maximum of 10 16Amp sockets, by fitting a 32Amp circuit
breaker. We offer a cost-effective solution to this application.

of choice
Finished in grey or black			  •
Features
15A rated at 250Vac			  •
Protected with 16A circuit breaker		 •
12 Port C13 19” x 1U horizontal or vertically as per •
bracket set supplied
5 metre 3 core 1,5mm SQ incoming lead fitted •	 with
iec309 32a plug (Caravan/Commando type)
Optional: 3 core 2,5mm SQ incoming lead fitted with plug
of choice
Finished in grey or black			  •
1U 19” Front Mounting Range
2U 19” Front Mounting Range
APS Part Number Description
1RA-IEC12WC13/3 APS IEC 12way C13 PDU 309-16A 2P+E Grey
1RA-IEC12WC13B3 APS IEC 12way C13 PDU 309-16A 2P+E Black
APS Part Number Description
1RA-IEC12WC13D1 APS IEC 12way C13 PDU +DISP Grey
1RA-IEC12WC13D2 APS IEC 12way C13 PDU +DISP Black
APS Part Number Description
1RA-IEC12WC13/7 APS IEC 12way C13 PDU 309-32A 2P+E Grey
1RA-IEC12WC13B7 APS IEC 12way C13 PDU 309-32A 2P+E Black
APS Part Number Description
1RA-IEC12WC13/1 APS IEC 12way C13PDU +5M SA P/TOP Grey
1RA-IEC12WC13/B APS IEC 12way C13PDU+5M SA P/TOP Black
APS Part Number Description
1RA-PDWF3TG APS 3way PDU 19” Front Mount Grey
1RA-PDWF3TB APS 3way PDU 19” Front Mount Black
APS Part Number Description